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Merit List/Result of Bihar Private Combined Entrance

Competitive Examination-2015

Entrance Examination Held on 27 May 2015

The Candiates whose Roll Numbers With Name are listed below have qualified in

the Entrance Examination.

Number of Selected Student: - 1038

POLYTECHNIC

Course Duration - 3 years | Diplome Lavel Engineering

SL.NO. | BPT&PIA Roll No. Name of Candidates
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21

P-201512013

P-201512014

P-201512007

P-201521002

P-201512006

P-201512016

P-201520087

P-201512073

P-201520059

P-201507049

LP-201520028

P-201520039

P-201520116

P-201507077

P-201507081

P-201507098

P-201507099

P-201520062

P-201520063

P-201520078

P-201520085

Santosh Kumar

Rinki Kumari 2
Rajwanti Kumari 3
Anjali Kumari 4
Kundan Kumar 5
Kumari Amrita Joshi 6
Reyazul qamar 7
Pooja 8
FASIHUN NASIR 9
Ganga Dhar Jha 10
ADITYA RA]J 11
SATYAM KUMAR SINGH 12
Arshu kumar 13
Rajeev Ram 14
Ram Udgar Ram 15
Chhedi Safi 16
Binod Kumar Paswan 17
SUNITA KUMAR 18
AMIT KUMAR 19
ASHTUOSH KUMAR 20

Deepak yadav 21
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P-201520113

P-201520117

P-201507071

P-201507120

P-201520037

P-201520051

LP-201520056

LP-201520065

P-201520066

LP-201520076

P-201520077

P-201520103

P-201520115

P-201520122

P-201506004

P-201507038

P-201507054

P-201507066

P-201507068

P-201507070

P-201507074

P-201507096

P-201507100

P-201507112

P-201507118

P-201507134

P-201512025

P-201512026

P-201520003

P-201520040

P-201520041

P-201520045

P-201520048

P-201520060

P-201520061

MANISHANKAR
ASHISH RAI

Rahul Kumar Safi
Mukesh Kumar Ram
ABHIJEET KUMAR
SUDHIR KUMAR
SUNNY KUMAR
BABLU KUMAR

ABHISHER KUMAR

SHIV NARAYAN SHRMA

AMAN KUMAR

JYOTI SHANKAR SINGH

manish kumar
GUDDU KUMAR
AADARSH YADAV
Keshab Kumar

Dipak Kumar Paswan
Pritam Kumar Singh
Anmol Kumar Aman
Ramesh Kumar Safi
Laxman Kumar
Santosh Kumar Paswan
Nitish Kumar Paswan
Rani Kumari

Sudhir Kumar Mahto
Vidyanand Ram
Deepak Kumar

Soni Kumari

RAJEEV KUMAR RAI
SANJEEV PASWAN

RAMSHANKAR SINGH

SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR

ANJANI RAJ
VISHAL KUMAR

ANKIT SHASHI
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P-201520069

P-201520086

P-201520092

P-201520097

P-201520105

P-201521016

P-201521017

P-201522209

P-201506035

P-201507033

P-201507039

P-201507047

P-201507050

P-201507053

P-201507073

P-201507093

P-201507097

P-201507105

P-201507111

P-201512029

P-201520024

P-201520057

P-201520058

P-201520064

P-201520079

P-201520084

P-201520090

P-201520093

P-201520114

P-201520123

P-201521008

P-201500007

P-201507032

P-201507035

P-201507036

MD SAMSED ALI
dinesh kumar yadav
rakesh kumar

karan kumar

MOHIT KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
ADESH ROUTH
Abhay

SUNKI KUMARI
Diwakar Kumar Jha
Ganesh Kumar Ray
RajKumar Paswan
Rakesh Kumar Paswan
Rajesh Kumar Paswan
Gauri Shankar Paswan
Raman Kumar Paswan
Rekha Kumari

Sachin Paswan

Nitish Kumar Mishra
Chandani Kumari
ADARSH RA]J
ABHINAV KUMAR
ABHIMANYU KUMAR
ANJALI KUMARI
SAFWANUL HAQUE
pappu kumar

rakesh kumar

saurabh kumar das
udit chandra

ANSHU AMAN
AYUSH SINHA
RANJAN KUMAR RAVI
Jyoti Kumari

Dheeraj Kumar Kamat

Manish Kumar
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123
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125
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LP-201507037

P-201507046

P-201507048

P-201507058

P-201507060

P-201507065

P-201507072

P-201507075

P-201507124

P-201507129

P-201507130

P-201507132

P-201507135

P-201507136

P-201507139

P-201512030

P-201520020

LP-201520034

P-201520043

P-201520067

LP-201520082

P-201520089

P-201520104

P-201520119

P-201520121

P-201521009

P-201521013

P-201521025

P-201521021

P-201522303

P-201522006

P-201507031

P-201507045

P-201507051

P-201507052

Md. Mozibul

Gaurav Kumar Jha
Pawan Kumar Thakur
Kaushlendra Kumar Roy
Ramesh Kumar Ram
Balram Kumar

Jyoti Kumari Mishra
Ranjeet Ram

Saiyam Kumar Singh
Aashutosh Yadav
Archana Swaraj

Bablu Ram

Sagar Kumar Chaudhary
Manoj Mukhiya

Pawan Kumar Mahto
Saurav Kumar
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
PUSHPAK KUMAR
ARKE SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR
RAJAN KUMAR SINGH
md vicky alam

DEEPU KUMAR
PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
YASHYER SINGH
DEVASHISH KUMAR
IRSHAD KHAN
ASHISH KUMAR
Sariputta Anand

Kalyan

Shashi Bhushan

Bineet Paswan

Mukesh Paswan

Rohit Kumar Ray
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P-201507069

P-201507084

P-201507094

P-201507103

P-201509066

P-201512031

P-201512033

P-201520004

P-201520010

P-201520026

P-201520027

P-201520029

P-201520038

P-201520068

P-201520071

P-201520072

LP-201520075

P-201520091

P-201520112

P-201521015

P-201522208

P-201522001

P-201504054

P-201507015

P-201507040

P-201507055

P-201507059

P-201507088

P-201507121

P-201507123

P-201507137

P-201507138

P-201509124

P-201512010

P-201512034

Anurag Kumar Chaman
Arti kumari

Md. Atiqullah

Mukesh Kumar Paswan
SRIRAM SINGH

Amrit Ranjan

Rajesh Kumar

MOHD IMDAD

ALKA RANI

MALIK BABU
SIDDHARTH ANAND
RAHUL KUMAR
ADARSH KUMAR SUBHAM
VIKASH KUMAR
MIRTUNJAY KUMAR
SAURABH KUMAR
SUDHIR KUMAR
shivendra sudarshan
RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL
RAVIRAJ

Shahil Singh

Aditya Gupta

Mukul Kumar

Lily Bharti

Sonu Mehta

Rambaboo Paswan
Sachin Kumar Rai
Manish Kumar Thakur
Rambabu Paswan
Sukesh Kumar Paswan
Shiv Jee Mukhiya
Ghanshyam Mahto
NEHA KUMARI
Deepak Sinh Upendra Sinh Rajput

Rahul Kumar
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149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158
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163
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168

169
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175

176

177
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179

180

181
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184
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188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

P-201520015

P-201520016

P-201520017

P-201520019

P-201520042

P-201520080

P-201520081

P-201520096

P-201500111

P-201503073

P-201506029

P-201507079

P-201507083

P-201507092

P-201507102

P-201507104

P-201507126

P-201507131

P-201507133

P-201507140

P-201512028

P-201512074

P-201520001

P-201520025

P-201520036

P-201520047

P-201520054

P-201520073

P-201520074

P-201520095

P-201521023

P-201500076

LP-201507005

P-201507085

P-201507091

DILKHUSH KUMAR
NAWIN KUMAR
RITESH KUMAR
KUMAR ABHIRA]J
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
PRINCE KUMAR PRIYADARSHI
JUGNU KUMAR SINGH
jyotish kumar singh
RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI
SALONI KUMARI
Piyush Kumar

Ram Kumar

Asha Kumari

Suman Kumar Paswan
Chintu Paswan

Arvind Kumar Paswan
Brahmanand Paswan
Kalpna Swaraj

Ajit Ram

Arjun Kumar Mishra
Anjali Chaurasiya
Abhishek Kumar
SOMNATH RAHI
SAURABH KUMAR
RITESH KUMAR
KUMARI ANJU
RAJKISHOR KUMAR RAM
ABHISHEK RA]J

SONU KUMAR

sojal kumar

VARUN PRIYADARSHI
NANDAN KUMAR
Raju Kumar Ranjan

Puja Kumari

Prahlad Kumar Prabhakar
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177
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188

189
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193

194

195

196



197

198

199

200
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209
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211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

P-201507101

P-201507116

P-201507127

P-201512069

P-201520009

P-201520011

P-201520012

P-201520013

P-201520014

P-201520018

LP-201520033

P-201520044

P-201520046

P-201520049

P-201520052

P-201520055

P-201515049

P-201515050

P-201522305

P-201522410

P-201500015

P-201500029

P-201500099

P-201507064

P-201507117

P-201507122

P-201509118

P-201512008

P-201512018

P-201512047

P-201512054

P-201512066

P-201520021

P-201520030

P-201520035

Deelip Kumar Paswan
Ajay Kumar Mandal
Krishnanand Paswan
Shubham Kumar
SONU KUMAR
YASHIR ALI

SURAJ KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR
PAVAN KUMAR
RIYA KUMARI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
SUDARSHAN KUMAR
JHANNU KUMAR
DABLU KUMAR
MONAM NEZAMI
MD IRSHAD ALAM
Dhammesh

Juhi Kumari

RAJNISH KUMAR
BRAJRAJ] KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
Ajay Kumar Paswan
Amrendar Kumar Paswan
Shyam Kumar Paswan
AMIT RA]J

Chandra Bhushan Kumar Pandit
Sandhya Kumari
Sagar Shobit

Rahul Kumar

Ruhi Kumari

SNEHA BHARTI
SUNNY KUMAR

RAHUL DEO
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212
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217
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224
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229
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232

233
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253
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259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

P-201520070

P-201520106

P-201515028

P-201522409

P-201522002

P-201522003

P-201522007

P-201522009

P-201500006

P-201500077

P-201505010

P-201505032

P-201521022

P-201506007

P-201507007

P-201507022

P-201507027

P-201507063

P-201507095

P-201507128

P-201509099

P-201509105

P-201512001

P-201512002

P-201512027

P-201512045

P-201512056

P-201520022

P-201520053

P-201520083

P-201521024

P-20159001

P-20159002

P-201522403

P-201522404

ASHISH KUMAR OJHA
avinash kumar
KUNDAN KUMAR
Beauty Kumari

Sonu Kumar

Anurag Kumar Singh
Harsh Kumar

Arun kumar Dubey
UTTAM KUMAR VISWAKARMA
AMIT KUMAR

Sintu Kumar
Lakshman Kumar
Amit Kumar Chaurasia
GAURAV PANDEY
Amardeep Narayan Paswan
Kumar Gaurav Ranjan
Nihal Bhardwaj

Md. Prawej Allam
Sona Kumar Babu
Parmanand Paswan
RITU RA]J

JUHI KUMARI

Amit Kumar

Bahan Sweta

Suraj Kumar

Sonu Kumar

Om Shankar Ram
KUNDAN KUMAR
TUSHAR KUMAR
ABHINAY KUMAR
RITESH KUMAR
BABLU KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
Vikash Kumar

Ravi Ranjan Kumar
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267
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P-201522109

P-201500059

P-201500084

P-201500109

P-201505019

P-201505025

P-201507026

P-201507042

P-201507057

P-201507125

P-201509115

P-201512004

P-201512020

P-201520023

P-201520031

P-201520050

P-201520118

P-201515012

P-201515059

P-20159003

P-201522105

P-201500062

P-201500067

P-201500071

P-201500087

P-201503066

P-201505023

P-201505026

P-201505029

P-201505036

P-201507008

P-201507024

P-201507041

P-201507044

P-201507080

Kumar Ankit
SHUBHAM KUMAR
RAUSHAN RA]J
ANAND KUMAR
Praveen Kumar
Abhishek Kumar

Md. Sarib Hussain Tara
Dhiraj Kumar Jha

Sita Kumari

Santosh Kumar Safi
HIMANSHU KUMAR
Satish Kumar

Dev Raj Singhaniya
DEEPAK SHARMA
SAHIL RA]J

UMESH KUMAR
akhilesh kumar

MD SHAHRUKH RAHMAN
VIKAS KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR
Devdatta

VIJAY KUMAR
MD.ALI HASAN
SHASHI KUMAR
ATEET GAURAV
GUDDU KUMAR
Tinku Kumar
Santosh Yadav

Sujeet Kumar

Radhey Mohan
Sikandar Kumar Sahu
Saket Kumar Jha
Shankar Nath Jha
Sitesh Kumar Paswan

Phool Babu Paswan
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292

293

294

295

296
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314

315

316

317
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320
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324
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328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

P-201508009

P-201508010

P-201508012

P-201509065

P-201509125

P-201512009

P-201512023

P-201512032

P-201512070

P-201520088

P-201515026

P-201522302

P-201521014

P-201500030

P-201500037

P-201500075

P-201500093

P-201500098

P-201500110

P-201503072

P-201503075

P-201503077

P-201504035

P-201504059

P-201505021

P-201505022

P-201505031

P-201505034

P-201505037

P-201507011

P-201507014

P-201507023

P-201509023

P-201509033

P-201509058

AMIT MANDAL

AJAY SAHA

UJJWAL KUMAR
SAURABH KUMAR
LALAN KUMAR
Santosh Kumar

Avi Raj

Dipak Kumar

Minal Ranjan

nitish kumar

RANJAN SINHA
Bhaskar Kumar

Om Gupta
RAVIKUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR RANA
MD.JAHAGIR ANSARI
RASHMI RANI

ABU FAIJAN JILANI
SATYAM KUMAR
SANJEEEV KUMAR LAL
MD.AQUIB ANSARI
AJAY KR

Aman Kumar

Rohit Raj

Sangeeta Kumari

Raj Vardhan

Saurav Kumar
Chandan Kumar

Arun Kumar Choudhary
Sumit Kumar Jha
Saurav Ranjan
RITURAJ KUMAR
KUSUM KUMARI

PRASANT RA]
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345
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361
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P-201509091

P-201512005

P-201520108

P-201515024

P-201515035

P-201515036

P-20159004

P-201522110

P-201521029

P-201503015

P-201503091

P-201504009

P-201504060

P-201506006

P-201506026

P-201506031

P-201507001

P-201507004

P-201507034

P-201507119

P-201508008

P-201508011

P-201508013

P-201509104

P-201509112

P-201520002

P-201515060

P-201515069

P-201522304

P-201500036

P-201500051

P-201500052

P-201500058

P-201500061

P-201500078

ANWAR HUSSAIN
Amit Kumar
sourabh kumar
SANJEEV KUMAR
ALOK SINGH

RAHUL SINGH

ARTI KUMARI CHOURASIYA

MD.DANISH

AJIT KUMAR

SAURAV SHUKLA

AMOD KUMAR

MD ASHRAF RAZA
Kundan Kumar

Shuvendu KUMAR
LAKSHMAN KUMAR SINGH
Manikant

Deepak Kumar Jha

Abhishek Ranjan

Mukesh Kumar Singh

Ajay Kumar Ram

AMAR KUMAR

FAZA IMAM

RAVIKUMAR

KRISHN KUNDAN KUMAR
GAURAV KUMAR
AMARJEET KUMAR
AMRITESH KUMAR
CHANDRASEN KUMAR
Pallav Kumar Satyarthi
KUSHAL KUMAR
GAUTAM KUMAR
SUBHAM KUMAR

SANDIP KUMAR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA

NAVNEET KUMAR
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387
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400

401

402
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406

P-201500085

P-201500095

P-201500114

P-201521010

P-201503011 (LE)

P-201503020

P-201503099

P-201503124

P-201505028

P-201505030

P-201505033

P-201505035

P-201521018

P-201506023

P-201507006

P-201507013

LP-201507043

P-201507076

P-201507090

P-201508001

P-201508014

P-201509006

P-201509011

P-201509037

P-201509064

P-201512024

P-201521026

P-201520006

P-201515005
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